DO Supply

140G-G3C3-C25

Allen Bradley PLC — 140G MCB

Technical Specifications:

Manufacturer

Brand

Part Number/Catalog No.

Product Type

Frame

Amps

Interrupting Rating

Protection Type

Current Range

Rated Insulation Voltage

Rated Impulse Withstand Voltage

Weight

Thermal Trip

Magnetic Trip

Eaton Cutler-Hammer

Eaton Cutler-Hammer

140G-G3C3-C25

Molded Case Circuit Breaker

G

125

35 kA

Fixed Thermal/ Fixed Magnetic

25A

800V

8kV

2.421b

25A

500 A
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