

## 140G-G3C3-C25

## Allen Bradley PLC - 140G MCB

Technical Specifications:	
Manufacturer	Eaton Cutler-Hammer
Brand	Eaton Cutler-Hammer
Part Number/Catalog No.	140G-G3C3-C25
Product Type	Molded Case Circuit Breaker
Frame	G
Amps	125
Interrupting Rating	35 kA
Protection Type	Fixed Thermal/ Fixed Magnetic
Current Range	25 A
Rated Insulation Voltage	800 V
Rated Impulse Withstand Voltage	8 kV
Weight	2.42 lb
Thermal Trip	25 A
Magnetic Trip	500 A